TU-10
175A
60mm2
70A
14mm2
94A
22mm2
25A 30A10A

(1.2 / 50μs)
M8×16
How to order assembly
Remark: When separating by end plate, please specify separately.
Product Composition
One type assembly
TU-15 36×
Type name
Remark: When combining the same dimensions, there is no separation of end plates.
 Please specify separately as necessary.
RailNo. of
poles
UF-475
UD-17
UD-17
Type name
Type name
Type name Rail
Rail
No. of
poles
No. of
poles
No. of
poles
TU-50 24×
Mixing assembly
TU-15 12× ，
MR
Tropical
region type
TU-15 36× SUS
For stainless steel screw type (custom product)
Punched rail
U-cut rail
TU-15
36 poles
TU-50
24 poles
TU-15
12 poles
Remark: When purchasing single item accessories, please pay attention to
 each sales unit.
* Upper side.
■Necessary parts for assembling a terminal block 1 Unit part
2 End plate
3 Cover
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
4 Marker strip
(Standard length: 900 mm)
5 End clamp
6 Rail
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Refer to page C93 to C96
Please check the accessory list
(page C101 to C102) and order by the
compatible type name.
3
2 4
6
5
1
8kV 8kV 12kV
±7.2kV /
3 times for each pole
(1.2 / 50μs)
±7.2kV /
3 times for each pole
(1.2 / 50μs)
See page C97 to C100 for rail length
some type combination.* Insulation treatment suitable for the working voltage should be applied to the crimp terminal.

(1.2 / 50μs)
M8×16
How to order assembly
Remark: When separating by end plate, please specify separately.
Product Composition
One type assembly
TU-15 36×
Type name
Remark: When combining the same dimensions, there is no separation of end plates.
 Please specify separately as necessary.
RailNo. of
poles
UF-475
UD-17
UD-17
Type name
Type name
Type name Rail
Rail
No. of
poles
No. of
poles
No. of
poles
TU-50 24×
Mixing assembly
TU-15 12× ，
MR
Tropical
region type
TU-15 36× SUS
For stainless steel screw type (custom product)
Punched rail
U-cut rail
TU-15
36 poles
TU-50
24 poles
TU-15
12 poles
Remark: When purchasing single item accessories, please pay attention to
 each sales unit.
* Upper side.
■Necessary parts for assembling a terminal block 1 Unit part
2 End plate
3 Cover
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
4 Marker strip
(Standard length: 900 mm)
5 End clamp
6 Rail
(Standard length: 1,000 mm)
Refer to page C93 to C96
Please check the accessory list
(page C101 to C102) and order by the
compatible type name.
3
2 4
6
5
1
8kV 8kV 12kV
±7.2kV /
3 times for each pole
(1.2 / 50μs)
±7.2kV /
3 times for each pole
(1.2 / 50μs)
See page C97 to C100 for rail length
some type combination.* Insulation treatment suitable for the working voltage should be applied to the crimp terminal.